
Sr.No. Type of ICT Facility Link to Geo Tagged Photos

Multimedia Projector

Interactive Board

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

3 Multimedia Projector

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

7 Class Room 309 Multimedia Projector

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Department of Bio Science

Department of Business 

Management

Department of Bio Science

Department of Business Management

10

11

12

13

14

4.3.1 Percentage of classrooms and seminar halls with ICT - enabled facilities  such as  Multimedia, smart board, Wi-
Fi/LAN, audio video recording facilities .(Data only for the latest completed academic year) (5)

1

2

4

5

6

8

9

Conference Hall

Class Room 106

Class Room 107

Class Room 202

Room number or Name of Class

Room and Seminar Halls with ICT

Enabled Facility

Class Room 104

Class Room 305

Class Room 103

Class Room 104

Class Room 105

Class Room 204

Class Room 105

Class Room 205

Class Room 304

https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Bio_Science.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Business_Management.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Business_Management.pdf


Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

TV Set with Comp. Interface

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Audio Facility

Internet Connectivity

Internet Connectivity

Internet Connectivity

Internet Connectivity

Internet Connectivity

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Internet Connectivity

Department of Business 

Management

Department of Business Studies

Department of Chemistry

Department of Business Studies

Department of Chemistry

28

29

30

31

32

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

15

16

17

18

Class Room 301

Multimedia Projector

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Multimedia Projector

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Auditorium Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Class Room 307

Class Room 308

Class Room 311

Seminar Room 310

Conference Room

Multimedia Projector

Class Room 5 Multimedia Projector

Class Room 2 Multimedia Projector

Class Room 3 Multimedia Projector

Class Room 1 Multimedia Projector

Auditorium

Committee Room

Class Room  4

Multimedia Projector

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Audio Facility

Class Room 6

Multimedia Projector

Audio Facility

Seminar Hall

Multimedia Projector

Class Room 111

Class Room 213

https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Business_Studies.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Chemistry.pdf


Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Interactive Board 

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

45 Multimedia Projector

46 Multimedia Projector

47 Multimedia Projector

48 Multimedia Projector

Multimedia Projector

Department of Chemistry

Department of Computer Science

Department of Economics

Department of Education

Department of Computer Science

Department of Economics

Department of Education

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

49

32

33

34

35

36

Class Room 24

Class Room 23

Class Room 24

Seminar Room 203

Class Room 3

Class Room 4

Class Room 404

Conference Room 202

Auditorium

Class Room 405

Class Room 22

Class Room 308

Class Room 402

Class Room 403

Class Room 303

Class Room 305

Class Room 307

Auditorium

Audio Facilty

https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Computer_Science.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Economics.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Education.pdf


Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Multimedia Projector

Multimedia Projector

Multimedia Projector

64 Multimedia Projector

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Department of Education

Department of Electronics

Department of English

Department of Gujarati

Department of Hindi

Department of History

Department of Home Science

Department of Electronics

Department of English

49

67

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Department of Gujarati

Department of Hindi

Department of History

Department of Home Science

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

Class Room 28

Class Room 30

Class Room B-3

MA Previous-2

Seminar Room

MA Pre. Hindi-1

MA Final Hindi

M.Phil.

Class Room 26

Class Room 17

Class Room 18

Class Room 20

Class Room 25

Jr. Class Room 305

Sr.Class Room 310

Auditorium

Class Room 25

Class Room 28

Class Room 24

https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Electronics.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_English.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Gujarati.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Hindi.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_History.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Homescience.pdf


Multimedia Projector

Interactive Board

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

69 Multimedia Projector

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Audio Facility

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

76 Multimedia Projector

77 Multimedia Projector

78 Multimedia Projector

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Interactive Board

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

82 Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

TV with Comp. Conn.

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Department of Home Science

Department of Law

Department of Library & Information 

Science

Department of Materials Science

Department of Mathematics

Class Room 109

Class Room 113

Seminar Room 111

Auditorium 110

Class Room 11283

84

85

86

67

68

Class Room 105

Counselling Room 06

Seminar Hall 09

Class Room 207

Class Room 211

Class Room 108

Class Room SF-3

Class Room FF-11

Class Room 206

Department of Law

Department of Library & Information Science

Department of Materials Science

Department of Mathematics

70

71

72

73

74

75

79

80

81

Class Room B-3

Class Room -2

Class Room -1

Assembly Hall

Class Room 8

Class Room 24

https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Law.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Library___Information_Science.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Library___Information_Science.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Materials_Science.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Mathematics.pdf


Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Interactive Board

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Desktop Computer

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

98 Multimedia Projector

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Department of Sanskrit

Class Room 32

Class Room 33

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Pharmaceutical 

Science

101

102

87

88

89

90

Class Room 201

Class Room 201

Class Room 201-A

Class Room 11

Class Room 15

Class Room 16

Class Room 6

Class Room 5

Department of Political Science

Department of Psychology

Class Room 303

Seminar Hall 216

Department of PhysicsDepartment of Physics

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

99

100

Department of Political Science

Department of Psychology

Class Room 209

Class Room 301

Class Room 108

Department of Pharmaceutical Science

Seminar Room 203

https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Sanskrit.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Pharmaceutical_Science.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Pharmaceutical_Science.pdf
Department_of_Political_Science.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Psychology.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Physics.pdf


Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

105 Multimedia Projector

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Interactive Board

Internet Connectivity

Audio Facility

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

110 Multimedia Projector

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector 

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Multimedia Projector

Internet Connectivity

Department of Sociology

Department of Statistics

Department of Applied and 

Interdisciplinary Sciences (IICISST)

Department of Social Work

Department of Sociology

Department of Statistics

Department of Applied and Interdisciplinary Sciences (IICISST)

120

Class Room 310-B

Class Room 315

Class Room 33

Class Room 301

Class Room 310-A

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

103

104

106

107

108

109

111

Seminar Room

Class Room 201

Class Room 202

Class Room 307

Class Room 3

Class Room 4

Class Room 7

Class Room 208

Class Room 211

Class Room 209

Class Room 212

Auditorium 204

Department of Social Work

Class Room 306

https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Sociology.pdf
Department_of_Statistics.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/IICISST.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/IICISST.pdf
https://www.spuvvn.edu/ssr/Criterion-4/4.3/4.3.1/Department_of_Social_Work.pdf

