4.3.1 Percentage of classrooms and seminar halls with ICT - enabled facilities such as Multimedia, smart board, Wi-Fi/LAN, audio video recording facilities .(Data only for the latest completed academic year) (5)

Sr.No.			Link to Geo Tagged Photos
	Room and Seminar Halls with ICT		
	Enabled Facility		
Departm	ent of Bio Science		<u>Department of Bio Science</u>
	T	T	1
1	Class Room 104	Multimedia Projector	4
		Interactive Board	4
		Internet Connectivity	4
2	Class Room 105	Multimedia Projector	4
		Internet Connectivity	4
3	Class Room 204	Multimedia Projector	_
4	Class Room 205	Multimedia Projector	_
		Internet Connectivity	
5	Class Room 304	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
6	Class Room 305	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
7	Class Room 309	Multimedia Projector	
8	Conference Hall	Desktop Computer	1
		Multimedia Projector	1
		Internet Connectivity	1
		Audio Facility	7
Departm	ent of Business Management	-	Department of Business
_	-		<u>Management</u>
9	Class Room 103	Multimedia Projector	1
		Internet Connectivity	1
10	Class Room 104	Desktop Computer	7
		Multimedia Projector	7
		Internet Connectivity	7
11	Class Room 105	Desktop Computer	7
		Multimedia Projector	7
		Internet Connectivity	1
12	Class Room 106	Desktop Computer	7
		Multimedia Projector	1
		Internet Connectivity	7
13	Class Room 107	Desktop Computer	1
-		Multimedia Projector	1
		Internet Connectivity	1
14	Class Room 202	Desktop Computer	1
- '		Multimedia Projector	1
		Internet Connectivity	1
		Audio Facility	1
	į.	1 tadio i acinty	」

15	Auditorium	Desktop Computer]
		Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
16	Committee Room	Desktop Computer	
10	Commutee Room	Multimedia Projector	
		TV Set with Comp. Interface	
		Internet Connectivity	
Donartn	nent of Business Studies	internet connectivity	Department of Business Studies
17	Class Room 1	Multimedia Projector	Department of Business Studies
1 /	Class Room 1	Withinical at Tojector	
18	Class Room 2	Multimedia Projector	
10	Class Room 2	Withinedia Projector	
10	Class Room 3	Multime die Ducienten	
19	Class Room 3	Multimedia Projector	
20	Cl. D. 4	M. I. B. S.	
20	Class Room 4	Multimedia Projector	
21	CI D 5	16.10	
21	Class Room 5	Multimedia Projector	
22	Class Room 6	Multimedia Projector	
23	Seminar Hall	Multimedia Projector	
		Audio Facility	
	ment of Chemistry		<u>Department of Chemistry</u>
24	Class Room 111	Multimedia Projector	
		Audio Facility	
		Internet Connectivity	
25	Class Room 213	Multimedia Projector	
		Audio Facility	
		Internet Connectivity	
26	Class Room 301	Multimedia Projector	
		Audio Facility	
		Internet Connectivity	
27	Class Room 307	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
28	Class Room 308	Multimedia Projector	
		Audio Facility	
		Internet Connectivity	
29	Class Room 311	Multimedia Projector	
		Audio Facility	
		Internet Connectivity	
30	Seminar Room 310	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
31	Conference Room	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
		1	•
32	Auditorium	Multimedia Projector	

		Audio Facilty	
Department of Computer Science		Department of Computer Science	
33	Class Room 303	Desktop Computer	
		Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
34	Class Room 305	Desktop Computer	
		Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
35	Class Room 307	Desktop Computer	
		Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
36	Class Room 308	Desktop Computer	
		Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
37	Class Room 402	Desktop Computer	
		Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
38	Class Room 403	Desktop Computer	
		Internet Connectivity	
39	Class Room 404	Desktop Computer	
		Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
40	Class Room 405	Multimedia Projector	
10	Class Room 102	Internet Connectivity	
		Desktop Computer	
41	Conference Room 202	Desktop Computer	
1.1	Comercine Room 202	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
42	Seminar Room 203	Desktop Computer	
72	Seminar Room 203	Multimedia Projector	
		Interactive Board	
		Internet Connectivity	
43	Auditorium	Desktop Computer	
73	Auditorium	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
onortn	nent of Economics	Audio Facility	Department of Economics
44	Class Room 3	Multimedia Projector	Department of Economics
44	Class Room 5	Internet Connectivity	
45	Class Room 4	·	\dashv
45	Class Room 4 Class Room 22	Multimedia Projector Multimedia Projector	\dashv
	Class Room 22 Class Room 23	Ÿ	\dashv
47 48	Class Room 23 Class Room 24	Multimedia Projector	\dashv
		Multimedia Projector	Donartment of Education
	ment of Education	Mulding the Dorland	<u>Department of Education</u>
49	Class Room 24	Multimedia Projector	

		Internet Connectivity	
50	Class Room 25	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
51	Class Room 28	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
Departr	nent of Electronics		Department of Electronics
52	Jr. Class Room 305	Desktop Computer	
		Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
53	Sr.Class Room 310	Desktop Computer	
		Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
54	Auditorium	Desktop Computer	
		Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
Departr	nent of English		Department of English
55	Class Room 20	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
56	Class Room 25	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
57	Class Room 26	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
Departr	nent of Gujarati		Department of Gujarati
58	Class Room 17	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
59	Class Room 18	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
Departr	nent of Hindi		<u>Department of Hindi</u>
60	MA Pre. Hindi-1	Multimedia Projector	
61	MA Final Hindi	Multimedia Projector	
62	M.Phil.	Multimedia Projector	
63	MA Previous-2	Multimedia Projector	
64	Seminar Room	Multimedia Projector	
Departr	nent of History		<u>Department of History</u>
65	Class Room 28	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
66	Class Room 30	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
Departr	nent of Home Science		Department of Home Science
67	Class Room B-3	Desktop Computer	

I	I	Multimedia Projector	\neg
		Interactive Board	
68	Class Room SF-3	Desktop Computer	
08	Class Room SI-3	Multimedia Projector	
69	Class Room FF-11	š	
		Multimedia Projector	Department of Law
	ment of Law	Madding dia Dunington	Department of Law
70	Class Room 8	Multimedia Projector	
7.1	CI D 24	Internet Connectivity	
71	Class Room 24	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
Departi	nent of Library & Information	Science	Department of Library & Information Science
72	Class Room -1	Internet Connectivity	
		Multimedia Projector	
73	Class Room -2	Desktop Computer	
		Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
74	Assembly Hall	Multimedia Projector	
		Audio Facility	
Departr	nent of Materials Science		Department of Materials Science
75	Class Room 206	Desktop Computer	
		Multimedia Projector	
76	Class Room 207	Multimedia Projector	
77	Class Room 211	Multimedia Projector	
78	Counselling Room 06	Multimedia Projector	
79	Seminar Hall 09	Multimedia Projector	
,,	Seminar Han 09	Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
Denarti	nent of Mathematics	7 tudio 1 denity	Department of Mathematics
80	Class Room 105	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
81	Class Room 108	Interactive Board	
01	Class Room 100	Internet Connectivity	
		Multimedia Projector	
82	Class Room 109	Multimedia Projector	
83	Class Room 109	Internet Connectivity	
0.5		Multimedia Projector	
84	Class Room 113	Multimedia Projector	
0-1	Class Room 115	Internet Connectivity	
85	Seminar Room 111	Desktop Computer	
0.5		Multimedia Projector	
		TV with Comp. Conn.	
		Internet Connectivity	
		-	—
07	Auditorium 110	Audio Facility	
86	Auditorium 110	Audio Facility	
		Multimedia Projector	

Jepartn	nent of Pharmaceutical Science	e	<u>Department of Pharmaceutical</u> <u>Science</u>
87	Class Room 108	Multimedia Projector	<u> </u>
		Internet Connectivity	
88	Class Room 201	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
89	Class Room 201-A	Multimedia Projector	
		Interactive Board	
		Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
90	Seminar Room 203	Multimedia Projector	
, ,		Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
epartn	nent of Physics		Department of Physics
91	Class Room 201	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	\dashv
		Audio Facility	\dashv
92	Class Room 209	Multimedia Projector	\dashv
<i>, _</i>		Internet Connectivity	\dashv
93	Class Room 301	Multimedia Projector	\dashv
75	Class Room 501	Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
94	Class Room 303	Multimedia Projector	
74	Class Room 505	Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
95	Seminar Hall 216	Desktop Computer	
)3	Schillar Hall 210	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
onartn	nent of Political Science	Addio Facility	Department of Political Science
96	Class Room 5	Internet Connectivity	Department of Fontical Science
90	Class Nooili 3	Audio Facility	
		Multimedia Projector	\dashv
97	Class Room 6	Multimedia Projector	\dashv
91	Class Roolli o	Internet Connectivity	\dashv
onests	nent of Psychology	Internet Connectivity	Department of Psychology
98	Class Room 11	Multimedia Projector	<u>Department of Fsychology</u>
99	Class Room 15	j	
99	Class Room 13	Multimedia Projector	—
100	Class Boom 16	Internet Connectivity Multimodia Projector	\dashv
100	Class Room 16	Multimedia Projector	\dashv
n===:4	ant of Constant	Internet Connectivity	Donostorout of Constant
_	nent of Sanskrit	Make P. D. C.	<u>Department of Sanskrit</u>
101	Class Room 32	Multimedia Projector	\dashv
		Internet Connectivity	\dashv
100		Audio Facility	
102	Class Room 33	Multimedia Projector	_
		Internet Connectivity	

Departn	nent of Social Work		Department of Social Work
103	Class Room 301	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
	Class Room 310-A	Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
104		Multimedia Projector	
105	Class Room 310-B	Multimedia Projector	
106	Class Room 315	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
107	Class Room 33	Multimedia Projector	
		Interactive Board	
		Internet Connectivity	
		Audio Facility	
Departm	nent of Sociology	,	Department of Sociology
108	Class Room 3	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
109	Class Room 4	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
110	Class Room 7	Multimedia Projector	
	nent of Statistics	2.120201110 010 1 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 1	Department of Statistics
111	Class Room 208	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
112	Class Room 209	Multimedia Projector	
112		Internet Connectivity	
113	Class Room 211	Multimedia Projector	
110		Internet Connectivity	
114	Class Room 212	Multimedia Projector	
		Internet Connectivity	
115	Auditorium 204	Multimedia Projector	
110	144440114111 20 1	Internet Connectivity	
Denartn	nent of Applied and Interdisc	·	Department of Applied and
Z opuz oz		(101881)	Interdisciplinary Sciences (IICISST)
116	Class Room 201	Multimedia Projector	\dashv
110	Ciass Room 201	Internet Connectivity	
117	Class Room 202	Multimedia Projector	
11/	Class Room 202	Internet Connectivity	
118	Class Room 306	Multimedia Projector	
110	Class Room 500	Internet Connectivity	
119	Class Room 307	Multimedia Projector	
119	Class Koolii 507	•	
100	Saminar Doom	Internet Connectivity Multimedia Projector	$\overline{}$
120	Seminar Room	Multimedia Projector	
	1	Internet Connectivity	